GMR Institute of Technology

An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to INTU-GV Vizianagaram

GARIT

Training Tomorrow's
Engineers Today

Placement Committee

S.NO| Dept. NAME CONTACT NO MAIL ID
1 Dr. Suryanarayan Dash 7032127525 suryanarayan.dash@gmrgroup.in
2 Mr. Srinivasa Rao SH 9441750606 SrinivasaRao.SH@gmrgroup.in
3 o Mr. Biranchinarayan Khilar | 6382085962 biranchinarayan.khilar@gmrgroup.in
4 Mr. V. Suresh Kumar 9154035223 tpc_assistant@gmrit.edu.in
5 Mr.BAV Ram kumar 9849556438 ramkumar.bav@gmrit.edu.in
CIVIL
6 Mr.B Priyatham 8919369592 priyatham.b@gmrit.edu.in
7 Mr.Vijai Krishna 8686588448 vijayakrishna.r@gmrit.edu.in
8 e Mr. J Ravi Kumar 9490107093 (Ravikumar.j@gmrit.edu.in
9 Dr. G. Janardhan 8725953524 janardhan.g@gmrit.edu.in
10 | MECH |Dr.GVSS.Sharma 9949617264 sharma.gvss@gmrit.edu.in
11 Dr.S Ravi Babu 8179637829 ravibabu.s@gmrit.edu.in
12 Dr.TVS Divakar 9440878379 divakar.tvs@gmrit.edu.in
13 e Dr.P Ravi kumar 8522800544 |ravikumar.p@gmrit.edu.in
14 Mr.Ch.Sekar 9949006418 sekhar.ch@gmrit.edu.in
15 CSE  [Mr.G.Suneel 9505841111 suneel.g@gmrit.edu.in
16 Ms.B.Niharika 9475117299 |niharika.b@gmrit.edu.in
17 | CHEM |Dr.CH. Ramya 9949748467 ramya.ch@gmrit.edu.in
18 IT  [Mr. A.Ravi Kishore 8328578519 ravikishore.a@gmrit.edu.in
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GMR Institute of Technology

An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to INTU-GV Vizianagaram

Internship Committee

GARIT

Training TOMOTTOW'S
Engineers Today

S.NO| Dept. NAME CONTACT NO MAIL ID
i Dr. M.K. Prasad 7032284996 krishnaprasad.m@gmrit.edu.in
2 Dr. G. Anantha Rao 8790544056 anantharao.g@gmrit.edu.in

3 | Internship |Dr

. N. Santosh Kumar

9618081214

santoshkumar.n@gmrit.edu.in

. M. Vinay Kumar

9346760182

vinaykumar.m@gmrit.edu.in

. N. Govinda Rao

8403978868

govindarao.n@gmrit.edu.in
]
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